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Committee Member Email 

Aaliyah Baker abaker1@udayton.edu 

Christopher Calvin ccalvin1@udayton.edu 

Trevor Collier tcollier1@udayton.edu 

Lissa Cupp cuppm1@udayton.edu 

Deo Eustace deustace1@udayton.edu 

Myrna Gabbe mgabbe1@udayton.edu 

Gabriella Grant (SGA) grantg3@udayton.edu 

Kayla Harris kharris2@udayton.edu 

Erin Kunz ekunz1@udayton.edu 

Suki Kwon skwon1@udayton.edu 

Pothitos Pitychoutis ppitychoutis1@udayton.edu 

Andrea Seielstad, Chair aseielstad1@udayton.edu 

Victoria Van Zandt vvanzandt1@udayton.edu 

Carolyn Phelps (ex officio) cphelps@udayton.edu 

 
 

 

 

 


